THREAD MILLING SOLUTIONS
THREAD SMART
EVEN IN DIFFICULT TO MACHINE MATERIALS
Thread milling is a versatile and cost-effective tooling solution, especially if you’re machining a variety of parts, threads and
materials on the same machine. Seco offers all the functionality you need, from our multi-tooth indexable insert line to the
solid carbide Threadmaster™ for smaller holes. One tool can machine, regardless of diameter, threads of the same pitch.
They can be internal or external, and depending on the threadform can be either right-hand or left-hand. Plus, milled
threads can be cut to full depth with excellent form, finish and dimensional accuracy even in difficult materials.

The only problem with  threadmilling has been the more difficult programming process.  Now Seco can take the
guesswork out of your threadmilling operations by eliminating calculations and simplfying programming!
3
Threadmaster™
•	 For	cutting	data	recommendations,	see	MN	Milling	or
Threading	Wizard	in	the	Customer	Zone.
Solid carbide thread milling cutters for smaller threads
THREAD MILLING SOLID CARBIDE CUTTERS
Thread profile EDP Part No. Thread
Through
coolant
Dimensions in inch (mm)
No. of
flutesp tpi Dc dmm lc lp l2 l3
Metric	coarse
26982 TM-M4X0.7ISO-6R5 M4 0.7 – 0.124 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.512 1.929 0.315 3
75582 TM-M4X0.7ISO-6R5-900 M4 0.7 – 0.124 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.512 1.929 0.315 3
75589 TM-M4X0.7ISO-6R5-H M4 0.7 – 0.124 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.394 1.811 0.248 4
26983 TM-M5X0.8ISO-6R5 M5 0.8 – 0.156 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.512 1.929 0.394 3
75583 TM-M5X0.8ISO-6R5-900 M5 0.8 – 0.156 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.512 1.929 0.394 3
75590 TM-M5X0.8ISO-6R5-H M5 0.8 – 0.156 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.433 1.850 0.283 4
26984 TM-M6X1.0ISO-6R5 M6 1.0 – 0.185 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.748 2.165 0.492 3
75584 TM-M6X1.0ISO-6R5-900 M6 1.0 – 0.185 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.748 2.165 0.492 3
75591 TM-M6X1.0ISO-6R5-H M6 1.0 – 0.185 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.630 2.047 0.335 4
26985 TM-M8X1.25ISO-8R5 M8 [ 1.25 – 0.244 0.315	(8) 1.417 1.024 2.441 0.665 3
75585 TM-M8X1.25ISO-8R5-900 M8 [ 1.25 – 0.244 0.315	(8) 1.417 1.024 2.441 0.665 3
75592 TM-M8X1.25ISO-8R5-H M8 1.25 – 0.244 0.315	(8) 1.417 0.827 2.244 0.492 4
26986 TM-M10X1.5ISO-10R5 M10 [ 1.5 – 0.307 0.394	(10) 1.575 1.339 2.913 0.799 3
75586 TM-M10X1.5ISO-10R5-900 M10 [ 1.5 – 0.307 0.394	(10) 1.575 1.339 2.913 0.799 3
75593 TM-M10X1.5ISO-10R5-H M10 1.5 – 0.307 0.394	(10) 1.575 1.024 2.598 0.591 5
26987 TM-M12X1.75ISO-12R5 M12 [ 1.75 – 0.370 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 1.000 3
75587 TM-M12X1.75ISO-12R5-900 M12 [ 1.75 – 0.370 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 1.000 3
75594 TM-M12X1.75ISO-12R5-H M12 1.75 – 0.370 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.220 2.992 0.689 5
26989 TM-M14X2.0ISO-14R5 M14 [ 2.0 – 0.429 0.551	(14) 1.772 1.732 3.504 1.142 4
75588 TM-M14X2.0ISO-14R5-900 M14 [ 2.0 – 0.429 0.551	(14) 1.772 1.732 3.504 1.142 4
76053 TM-M20X2.5ISO-20R5 M20 [ 2.5 – 0.623 0.787	(20) 1.969 2.283 4.252 1.575 4
Metric	fine
52055 TM-MF4X0.5ISO-6R5 M4 0.5 – 0.124 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.512 1.929 0.327 3
52056 TM-MF5X0.5ISO-6R5 M5 0.5 – 0.156 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.512 1.929 0.406 3
35817 TM-MF6X0.75ISO-6R5 M6 0.75 – 0.185 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.748 2.165 0.488 3
26990 TM-MF10X1.0ISO-10R5 M10 [ 1.0 – 0.307 0.394	(10) 1.575 1.339 2.913 0.807 3
26991 TM-MF12X1.5ISO-12R5 M12 [ 1.5 – 0.370 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 0.976 3
75556 TM-MF12X1.5ISO-12R5-900 M12 [ 1.5 – 0.370 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 0.976 3
75595 TM-MF12X1.5ISO-12R5-H M12 1.5 – 0.370 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.220 2.992 0.705 5
75596 TM-MF14X1.5ISO-14R5-H M14 1.5 – 0.430 0.551	(14) 1.772 1.457 3.228 0.843 5
75597 TM-MF16X1.5ISO-16R5-H M16 1.5 – 0.505 0.630	(16) 1.890 1.811 3.701 0.941 5
UNC
52062 TM-NR.10X24UNC-6R5 No.10 – 24 0.146 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.512 1.929 0.398 3
26992 TM-1/4X20UNC-6R5 1/4 – 20 0.185 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.748 2.165 0.575 3
26993 TM-5/16X18UNC-8R5 5/16 [ – 18 0.244 0.315	(8) 1.417 1.024 2.441 0.638 3
26994 TM-3/8X16UNC-10R5 3/8 [ – 16 0.289 0.394	(10) 1.575 1.339 2.913 0.780 3
26995 TM-7/16X14UNC-12R5 7/16 [ – 14 0.337 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 0.894 3
52058 TM-1/2X13UNC-12R5 1/2 [ – 13 0.370 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 1.039 3
52059 TM-9/16X12UNC-14R5 9/16 [ – 12 0.429 0.551	(14	) 1.772 1.732 3.504 1.209 4
4
THREAD MILLING SOLID CARBIDE CUTTERS
Thread profile EDP Part No. Thread
Through
coolant
Dimensions in inch (mm)
No. of
flutesp tpi Dc dmm lc lp l2 l3
UNF
26996 TM-NR.10X32UNF-6R5 No.10 – 32 0.156 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.512 1.929 0.390 3
26997 TM-1/4X28UNF-6R5 1/4 – 28 0.185 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.748 2.165 0.555 3
26998 TM-5/16X24UNF-8R5 5/16 [ – 24 0.244 0.315	(8) 1.417 1.024 2.441 0.646 3
26999 TM-3/8X24UNF-10R5 3/8 [ – 24 0.307 0.394	(10) 1.575 1.339 2.913 0.772 3
27000 TM-7/16X20UNF-12R5 7/16 [ – 20 0.366 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 0.874 3
27001 TM-1/2X20UNF-12R5 1/2 [ – 20 0.370 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 1.024 3
52060 TM-9/16X18UNF-14R5 9/16 [ – 18 0.429 0.551	(14) 1.772 1.732 3.504 1.138 4
NPT
27002 TM-1/8X27NPT-12R5 1/8 [ – 27 0.307 0.472	(12) 1.772 0.984 2.756 0.350 3
27003 TM-1/4X18NPT-16R5 1/4 [ – 18 0.396 0.630	(16) 1.890 1.299 3.189 0.528 4
27004 TM-3/8X18NPT-18R5 3/8 [ – 18 0.530 0.709	(18) 1.890 1.299 3.189 0.528 4
NPTF
27005 TM-1/8X27NPTF-12R5 1/8 [ – 27 0.303 0.472	(12) 1.772 0.984 2.756 0.350 3
27006 TM-1/4X18NPTF-16R5 1/4 [ – 18 0.394 0.630	(16) 1.890 1.299 3.189 0.528 4
52061 TM-3/8X18NPTF-18R5 3/8 [ – 18 0.528 0.709	(18) 1.890 1.299 3.189 0.528 4
BSP
27007 TM-1/8X28W-10R5 1/8 [ – 28 0.307 0.394	(12) 1.575 1.339 2.913 0.803 3
27009 TM-1/4X19W-14R5 1/4 [ – 19 0.429 0.551	(16) 1.772 1.732 3.504 1.079 3
27010 TM-3/8X19W-18R5 3/8 [ – 19 0.547 0.709	(18) 1.890 2.126 4.016 1.394 3
5
Drilling Threadmaster™ Solid carbide thread milling cutters for smaller threads
THREAD MILLING SOLID CARBIDE CUTTERS
Threadmaster™ MINI
•	 Left	hand	cutter
•	 For	cutting	data	recommendations,	see	MN	milling	or
Threading	Wizard	in	the	Customer	Zone.
Solid carbide thread milling cutters for smaller threads
Thread profile EDP Part No. Thread
Through
coolant
Dimensions in inch (mm)
No. of
flutesp tpi Dc dmm lc lp l2 l3
Metric	coarse
75476 TM-M1.0X0.25ISO-3R1-H M1.0 – 0.25 – 0.028 0.118	(3) 1.102 0.472 1.575 0.081 2
75579 TM-M1.4X0.30ISO-3R1-H M1.4 – 0.3 – 0.038 0.118	(3) 1.102 0.472 1.575 0.104 2
75477 TM-M1.6X0.35ISO-3R1-H M1.6 – 0.35 – 0.045 0.118	(3) 1.102 0.472 1.575 0.121 2
75475 TM-M2.0X0.40ISO-3R1-H M2.0 – 0.4 – 0.061 0.118	(3) 1.102 0.472 1.575 0.147 2
75580 TM-M2.2X0.45ISO-3R1-H M2.2 – 0.45 – 0.067 0.118	(3) 1.102 0.472 1.575 0.154 2
75581 TM-M2.5X0.45ISO-3R1-H M2.5 – 0.45 – 0.079 0.118	(3) 1.102 0.472 1.575 0.175 3
6
THREAD MILLING SOLID CARBIDE CUTTERS
Drilling Threadmaster™
•	 For	cutting	data	recommendations,	see	MN	milling	or
Threading	Wizard	in	the	Customer	Zone.
Solid carbide thread milling cutters for smaller threads
Thread
profile EDP Part No. Thread
Through
coolant
Dimensions in inch (mm)
No. of
flutesp tpi ALD Dc Dc1 Dc2 dmm lc lp l2 l3
Metric
coarse 75557 DTM-M4X0.7ISO-6R5 M4 [ 0.7 – 0.028 0.128 0.130 0.169 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.512 1.929 0.371 2
75558 DTM-M5X0.8ISO-6R5 M5 [ 0.8 – 0.031 0.161 0.165 0.209 0.236	(6) 1.417 0.748 2.165 0.459 2
75559 DTM-M6X1.0ISO-8R5 M6 [ 1.0 – 0.039 0.191 0.197 0.248 0.315	(8) 1.417 1.024 2.441 0.570 2
75560 DTM-M8X1.25ISO-10R5 M8 [ 1.25 – 0.047 0.254 0.266 0.327 0.394	(10) 1.575 1.339 2.913 0.715 2
75561 DTM-M10X1.5ISO-12R5 M10 [ 1.5 – 0.059 0.318 0.335 0.406 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 0.920 2
75562 DTM-M12X1.75ISO-14R5 M12 [ 1.75 – 0.059 0.383 0.404 0.484 0.551	(14) 1.772 1.732 3.504 1.065 2
75563 DTM-M14X2.0ISO-16R5 M14 [ 2.0 – 0.059 0.447 0.472 0.563 0.630	(16) 1.890 2.126 4.016 1.290 2
75564 DTM-M16X2.0ISO-18R5 M16 [ 2.0 – 0.059 0.523 0.551 0.642 0.709	(18) 1.890 2.126 4.016 1.461 2
Metric
fine 75565 DTM-MF8X1.0ISO-10R5 M8 [ 1.0 – 0.039 0.267 0.276 0.327 0.394	(10) 1.575 1.339 2.913 0.740 2
75566 DTM-MF10X1.0ISO-12R5 M10 [ 1.0 – 0.059 0.344 0.354 0.406 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 0.913 2
75567 DTM-MF12X1.5ISO-14R5 M12 [ 1.5 – 0.059 0.396 0.413 0.484 0.551	(14) 1.772 1.732 3.504 1.110 2
UNC
75568 DTM-1/4X20UNC-8R5 1/4 [ – 20 0.047 0.185 0.200 0.262 0.315	(8) 1.417 1.024 2.441 0.619 2
75569 DTM-5/16X18UNC-10R5 5/16 [ – 18 0.055 0.237 0.257 0.324 0.394	(10) 1.575 1.339 2.913 0.748 2
75570 DTM-3/8X16UNC-12R5 3/8 [ – 16 0.059 0.290 0.313 0.387 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 0.904 2
75571 DTM-1/2X13UNC-14R5 1/2 [ – 13 0.059 0.389 0.423 0.512 0.551	(14) 1.772 1.732 3.504 1.209 2
UNF
75572 DTM-1/4X28UNF-8R5 1/4 [ – 28 0.035 0.204 0.214 0.262 0.315	(8) 1.417 1.024 2.441 0.597 2
75573 DTM-5/16X24UNF-10R5 5/16 [ – 24 0.043 0.256 0.271 0.324 0.394	(10) 1.575 1.339 2.913 0.741 2
75574 DTM-3/8X16UNF-12R5 3/8 [ – 16 0.043 0.318 0.333 0.387 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 0.835 2
75575 DTM-1/2X20UNF-14R5 1/2 [ – 20 0.051 0.428 0.450 0.512 0.551	(14) 1.772 1.732 3.504 1.110 2
BSP
75576 DTM-1/8X28W-12R5 1/8 [ – 28 0.075 0.331 0.343 0.395 0.472	(12) 1.772 1.339 3.110 0.867 2
75577 DTM-1/4X19W-16R5 1/4 [ – 19 0.051 0.450 0.459 0.530 0.630	(16)	 1.890 2.126 4.016 1.159 2
7
13..
13..
13..